
COCKTAILS   16

Agave Nocturne Espresso Martini
Madagascar Vanilla Infused Volcan Reposado, Espresso, Chocolate Bitters, Kahlúa

Cold Bloom Spritz
Tanqueray Gin, Yuzu Syrup, Yuzu Lime Fever Tree, Flowers

Bourbon Blackberry Julep
Hennessy VS, Lime Juice, Mint, Blackberry Simple Syrup

Woodland Old Fashioned
Crooked Water Old Hell Roaring Bourbon infused with Toasted Shiitake Mushrooms, 

Maple Syrup, Walnut Bitters

Winter Blues
Flor de Caña 4 Year Old, Blue Curaçao, Coconut Purée, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice

Lavender Lemonade
Lavender Syrup, Lemon Juice, Club Soda

Seedlip Margarita
Seedlip Notas de Agave, Agave Syrup, Lime Juice

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS



WINE SPECTATOR AWARD-WINNING
WINE LIST

Tavola boasts an extensive wine program featuring 50 wines by the 

glass, from some of the world’s best producers including Joseph 

Phelps, Biondi-Santi, Ornellaia, Domaine Serene, and many more. 

The wine list is heavily curated to provide diverse and desirable 

offerings at an approachable price point, always prioritizing a 

memorable service experience. Whether guests are searching for an 

inviting glass of Pinot Noir or an intricate glass of Nebbiolo, there is a 

perfect glass of wine on the list for everyone. 

At Tavola, Wednesdays are our new favorite night out. Join us 

midweek and enjoy 25% off all bottles of wine, from crisp whites and 

bold reds to sparkling favorites and hidden gems.

MINNESOTA’S KRUG DESTINATION

We are honored to be the sole purveyor of Krug Champagne by the 

glass in the state of Minnesota. Each pour is an invitation into over 

180 years of uncompromising craft.

Krug Grande Cuvée 173ème Édition, Champagne, France NV

35 by the glass | 200 by the bottle



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Chandon Brut, California NV

Benanti Noblesse Brut Metodo Classico , Italy 2021

La Marca, Prosecco, Veneto, Italy NV

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label, Champagne, France NV

Veuve Clicquot Rosé, Champagne, France NV

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut, Champagne, France NV

Rare Millésime Brut, Champagne, France 2013

Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut, Champagne, France NV

Moët & Chandon Impérial Rosé, Champagne, France NV

Dom Pérignon, Champagne, France 2015

Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame, Champagne, France 2015

Louis Roederer Brut Natural, Champagne, France 2015

Charles Heidsieck Blanc des Millénaires, Champagne, France 2007

Krug Grande Cuvée 173ème Édition, Champagne, France NV

GLASS  �|  BOTTLE

14  |  70

         100

14  |  70

22  |  110

32  |  180

36  |  200

         380

         140

         172

         300

         380

         190

         480

35  |  200

ROSÉ

Château d’Esclans Whispering Angel, Côtes de Provence, France 2023

Château d’Esclans Rock Angel, Côtes de Provence, France 2022

Nervi-Conterno Gattinara Il Rosato, Nebbiolo, Gattinara, Italy 2022

GLASS  �|  BOTTLE

17  |  68

         110

15  |  68



WHITE WINE

Duckhorn, Sauvignon Blanc, North Coast, California 2023

Eisele Vineyard , Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, California 2022

Knights Bridge, Chardonnay, Knights Valley, California 2022

Rombauer, Chardonnay, Carneros, California 2023

UNITED STATES
GLASS  �|  BOTTLE

20  |  85

         220

18  |  80

25  |  110

Pierre Sparr Mambourg Grand Cru, Pinot Gris, Alsace 2021

Domaine René Malleron, Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre 2022

Domaine Leflaive Bourgogne Blanc, Chardonnay, Bourgogne 2021

Domaine Laroche Saint Martin, Chardonnay, Chablis 2022

Louis Jadot Chablis Premier Cru, Chardonnay, Chablis 2023

Albert Bichot, Chardonnay, Pouilly Fuissé 2022

Louis Jadot, Chardonnay, Meursault 2022

Louis Jadot Meursault Premier Cru Charmes, Chardonnay, Meursault 2023

Louis Jadot Chassagne Montrachet, Chardonnay, Côte de Beaune 2023

Trimbach Selection De Vieilles Vignes, Riesling, Alsace 2021

Domaine Zind-Humbrecht, Gewürztraminer, Alsace 2021

Chateau Roumieu, White Blend, Sauternes 2022

FRANCE
GLASS  �|  BOTTLE

22  |  100

18  |  80

         240

20  |  90

         120

25  |  115

42  |  184

         260

         180

         90

16  |  74 

12  |  54



WHITE WINE

Elena Walch, Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige 2023

Jermann, Pinot Grigio, Friuli 2022

Elena Walch, Chardonnay, Alto Adige 2023

Elena Walch Beyond The Clouds, Chardonnay, Alto Adige 2022

Benanti Etna Bianco, Carricante, Sicily 2023

Tenuta Roveglia Limne, Turbiana, Lugana 2023

ITALY
GLASS  �|  BOTTLE

17  |  70

14  |  56

         80

         200

20  |  95

14  |  60

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 2023

Salomon Undhof Ried Wachtberg, Grüner Veltliner, Wachau, Austria 2017

SA Prum Blue Trocken , Riesling, Mosel, Germany 2022

INTERNATIONAL
GLASS  �|  BOTTLE

16  |  72

14  |  67

16  |  72



RED WINE

Calera, Pinot Noir, Central Coast, California 2022

Summer Dreams Stargazing, Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, California 2022

Joseph Phelps Freestone, Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, California 2022

Justin Isosceles, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, California 2020

Joseph Phelps, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 2022

Silver Oak, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 2018

Stag’s Leap ARTEMIS, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 2021

Memento Mori, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 2021

Overture by Opus One, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 2021

Dakota Shy, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 2022

The Mascot by Harlan Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 2019

Fortunate Son ‘The Dreamer’, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 2021

Hundred Acre Wraith, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 2019

Caymus, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 2022

Penfolds Quantum Bin 98, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 2018

Knights Bridge, Cabernet Sauvignon, Knights Valley, California 2018

Chappellet Mountain Cuvee, Blend, Napa Valley, California 2023

Duckhorn, Merlot, Napa Valley, California 2022

Duckhorn Three Palms, Merlot, Napa Valley, California 2020

Stags’ Leap, Merlot, Napa Valley, California 2022

Domaine Serene Yamhill Cuvée, Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon 2021

Stoller, Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon 2023

Stoller Reserve Dundee Hills, Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon 2022

UNITED STATES
GLASS  �|  BOTTLE

14  |  64

32  |  150

24  |  110

24  |  110

32  |  140

         250

         170

         600

50  |  230

         220

         300

         300

         1,000

         160

         900

         160 

20  |  90

20  |  90

         180

16  |  72

26  |  120

16  |  72

         90



RED WINE

Ratti Ochetti, Nebbiolo, Piedmont, Langhe 2022

Nervi-Conterno, Nebbiolo, Piedmont, Gattinara 2020

Nervi-Conterno Vigna Valferana, Nebbiolo, Piedmont, Gattinara 2019

Produttori del Barbaresco, Nebbiolo, Piedmont, Barbaresco 2020

GAJA Costa Russi, Nebbiolo, Piedmont, Barbaresco 2021

GAJA Sori Tildin, Nebbiolo, Piedmont, Barbaresco 2021

Giacomo Conterno Cerretta, Nebbiolo, Piedmont, Barolo 2019

Elvio Cogno Ravera, Nebbiolo, Piedmont, Barolo 2018

Pio Cesare, Nebbiolo, Piedmont, Barolo 2019

GAJA Darmagi, Cabernet Sauvignon, Piedmont, Langhe 2021

Biondi Santi, Sangiovese, Tuscany, Rosso di Montalcino 2023

GAJA Pieve Santa Restituta, Sangiovese, Tuscany, Brunello di Montalcino 2019

Casanova di Neri White Label, Sangiovese, Brunello di Montalcino 2020

Ornellaia Le Volte dell’Ornellaia, Blend, Tuscany 2023

Ornellaia, Blend, Tuscany, Bolgheri 2021

Tenuta San Guido Guidalberto, Blend, Tuscany 2021

Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia, Blend, Tuscany, Bolgheri Sassicaia 2020

Val di Suga Vigna Spuntali, Sangiovese, Tuscany, Brunello di Montalcino 2019

Benanti Contrada Monte Serra Etna Rosso, Nerello Mascalese, Sicily 2021

Bertani Classico, Blend, Italy, Amarone della Valpolicella 2010

Arnaldo Caprai Montefalco Rosso Riserva, Blend, Umbria 2021

ITALY
GLASS  �|  BOTTLE

16  |  76

28  |  130

         260

24  |  100

         

1,200            

         

1,300

         480

         160

30  |  145

         800              

38  |  182

40  |  180

28  |  125

18  |  82

         440

30  |  140

         425 

         220

         110



RED WINE

Albert Bichot Bourgogne, Pinot Noir, Burgundy 2023

Louis Jadot Pommard, Pinot Noir, Burgundy, Côte de Beaune 2022

Louis Jadot Clos Vougeot Grand Cru, Pinot Noir, Burgundy, Côte de Nuits 2023

Domaine Faiveley Mercurey Vieilles Vignes Rouge, Pinot Noir, Burgundy 2022

Domaine des Lambrays Morey-Saint-Denis, Pinot Noir, Burgundy, 2022

Chateau Gloria, Blend, Bordeaux, Saint-Julien 2016

Chateau de Beaucastel, Blend, Rhone, Chateauneuf Du-Pape 2020

Paul Jaboulet Ainé Domaine de Thalabert, Rhone, Crozes-Hermitage 2015

Paul Jaboulet Ainé La Chapelle, Syrah, Rhone, Hermitage 2020

FRANCE
GLASS  �|  BOTTLE

14  |  63

         135

         450

24  |  100

         300

30  |  140

         250

24  |  116

         550

Penfolds Bin 389, Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz, South Australia 2021

Terrazas de los Andes Reserva, Malbec, Argentina, Mendoza 2021

Numanthia Termes, Tempranillo, Spain, Toro 2020

INTERNATIONAL
GLASS  �|  BOTTLE

25  |  110

16  |  64

18  |  80         



SPIRITS

2XO French Oak

Angel’s Envy 

Baker’s 7 y/o

Basil Hayden 

Blanton’s 

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Crooked Water Kings Point 

Crooked Water Old Hell Roaring 

Eagle Rare 10 y/o

Four Roses

Four Roses Small Batch

Four Roses Single Barrel

George Dickel 8 y/o

Knob Creek 9 y/o 

Knob Creek 7 y/o Rye

Maker’s Mark

Michter’s Single Barrel Straight Rye

Old Rip Van Winkle 10 y/o

Pappy Van Winkle Special Reserve 12 y/o

Sazerac 6 y/o Rye

AMERICAN WHISKEY

16

18

16

19

25

19

15

13

16

16

22

13

16

16

13

16

16

12

14

120

150

14



SPIRITS

Thomas H. Handy Sazerac Rye

Uncle Nearest 1884

WhistlePig Piggyback 6 y/o

WhistlePig Piggyback Rye

WhistlePig Rye 10 y/o

WhistlePig Rye 12 y/o

WhistlePig Rye 15 y/o

WhistlePig Rye 18 y/o

Willett Rye

Woodford Reserve

Woodinville Straight Rye

Woodford Reserve Double Oaked

AMERICAN WHISKEY

90

17

18

18

22

35

70

80

19

16

17

18

Suntory Toki

Hibiki Harmoni

Yamazaki Single Malt 12 y/o

Fuji Single Malt

Fuji Single Grain

Fuji Single Blend

JAPANESE WHISKY

14

23

40

30

20

22



SPIRITS

Chivas Regal 18 y/o

Crown Royal

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

BLENDED WHISKEY

18

14

14

16

39

The Dalmore 12 y/o

The Dalmore 15 y/o

The Dalmore Cigar Malt

The Dalmore King Alexander III

X by Glenmorangie

The Balvenie Doublewood 12 y/o 

The Glenlivet 12 y/o

The Macallan Sherry Oak 12 y/o

The Macallan Double Cask 15 y/o

The Macallan Sherry Oak 18 y/o

Lagavulin 16 y/o

Laphroaig 10 y/o

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

26

30

40

65

15

17

22

25

40

55

45

16

Jameson

IRISH WHISKEY

13



SPIRITS

Crooked Water Mineapple

Rémy Martin 1738 Cognac

St-Rémy VSOP

Hennessy XO Cognac

Hennessy V.S. Cognac

Marie Duffau Hors d’Age Armagnac 12 y/o

Gaja Grappa Darmagi

Gaja Grappa Gaia & Rey

Gaja Grappa Sperss

BRANDY

13

19

12

55

16

20

24

24

24

Seedlip Garden 108 

Seedlip Spice 94

Seedlip Grove 42

ALCOHOL-FREE

14

14

14

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Ketel One

Tito’s

Stolichnaya Elit

Ketel One Grapefruit

Belvedere 10

VODKA

14

14

13

13

16

13

40



SPIRITS

Bacardi Superior

Brugal 1888

Captain Morgan

Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva

Mount Gay Eclipse

Mount Gay Extra Old

Flor de Caña 25 y/o

Plantation 3 Star

Plantation 5 y/o

RUM

12

14

12

15

14

20

50

14

16

Aviation

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick’s

Tanqueray

Monkey 47

The Botanist

Plymouth

Tanqueray 10

GIN

14

12

14

14

12

22

15

13

16



SPIRITS

400 Conejos

Casamigos Blanco

Casamigos Reposado

Casamigos Añejo

Casamigos Mezcal Joven

Clase Azul Reposado

Corazón Blanco

Don Julio 1942

Komos Añejo

Komos Reposada Rosa

Don Julio Blanco

Patron Blanco

Patron Reposado

Patron Añejo

Casa Dragones Blanco

Volcan Tequila Blanco

Volcan XA

Sombra Mezcal Artesanal Joven

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

16

16

17

21

23

45

15

40

20

23

16

16

16

21

22

15

30

16



Bud Light

Coors Light

Michelob Ultra

Corona Extra

Stella Artois

Peroni

Heineken

Heineken 0.0

Guinness Foreign Extra Stout

Guinness Extra Stout

DOMESTIC & IMPORT
7

7

7

8

7

8

8

7

11

9

BEER

Summit Extra Pale Ale

Surly Axe Man

Stella Artois

14° Amber Ale

Castle Danger Aurora Haze

Schell’s Bock Dark Lager

Wild State Imperial Hazy Honeycrisp

Pivo Pilsner

DRAF T
9

10

9

9

9

10

10

9

High Noon Seltzer

SELTZERS
7




